
Complete Course List

Curriculum for Doctoral Degree Program

Course# Course Title Units Hours

Required Didactic Courses 44 440

CD700
CT700
OM700
OM701
OM710
OM720
OM730
AC700
AC710
BM700
BM710

Clinical Research Design
Advanced Practice Management
Classical Internal Medicine A
Classical Internal Medicine B
Classical Formulas
Logics of Oriental Medicine
Advanced Oriental Medicine Diagnosis
Advanced Acupuncture Theory & Therapy
Special Acupuncture Theory & Therapy
Medical Microbiology and Immunology
Biomedical Assessment & Diagnosis

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Elective Didactic Courses (Complete sixteen (16) units from the below) 16 160

PM700
IM700
IM710
IM720
IM740
IM750
PD710

Advanced Pain Management
Integrative Geriatrics
Integrative Gynecology
Integrative Pediatrics
Integrative Neurology
Integrative Physiology
Professional Development

4
4
4
4
4
4
4

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Clinical Training and Research 33 660

CL810
CL830
CL840
CL850

Collaboration with Other Healthcare Providers
Clinic Supervision and Teaching Practice
Specialty Development
Clinical Research Project

5
5

15
8

100
100
300
160

Total Requirements for Doctoral Degree Program 93 1260

Total Didactic Course Credits and Hours
Total Clinic Credits and Hours

60
33

600
660


