Complete Course List

Curriculum for Doctoral Degree Program

Course#	Course Title	Units	Hours
Required Didactic Courses		44	440
CD700	Clinical Research Design	4	40
CT700	Advanced Practice Management	4	40
OM700	Classical Internal Medicine A	4	40
OM701	Classical Internal Medicine B	4	40
OM710	Classical Formulas	4	40
OM720	Logics of Oriental Medicine	4	40
OM730	Advanced Oriental Medicine Diagnosis	4	40
AC700	Advanced Acupuncture Theory & Therapy	4	40
AC710	Special Acupuncture Theory & Therapy	4	40
BM700	Medical Microbiology and Immunology	4	40
BM710	Biomedical Assessment & Diagnosis	4	40
Elective Didactic Courses (Complete sixteen (16) units from the below)		16	160
PM700	Advanced Pain Management	4	40
IM700	Integrative Geriatrics	4	40
IM710	Integrative Gynecology	4	40
IM720	Integrative Pediatrics	4	40
IM740	Integrative Neurology	4	40
IM750	Integrative Physiology	4	40
PD710	Professional Development	4	40
Clinical Training and Research		33	660
CL810	Collaboration with Other Healthcare Providers	5	100
CL830	Clinic Supervision and Teaching Practice	5	100
CL840	Specialty Development	15	300
CL850	Clinical Research Project	8	160
Total Requirements for Doctoral Degree Program		93	1260
Total Didactic Course Credits and Hours		60	600
Total Clinic Credits and Hours		33	660